Sr.No Student Name
AMBHORE SAMYAK

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32
33
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NAGORAO

BANSODE SUMIT POPAT

BHANDWALKAR HANUMANT

BABAN

CHAVAN DATTA SHIVAJ

CHAVAN VAISHNAVI SANJAY

DAHIWAL AKASH DINDAYAL

DALVI SUYOG GURUDATTA

DESHMUKH JYOTI SUBHASH

DESHMUKH ROSHAN

VINODRAO

DESHMUKH TEJAS
CHANDRASHEKHER

DEVHARE VISHVESH
PRABHAKARRAO

DONGARDIVE VAIBHAV
BHAGVANTRAO

EKAD PRAJAKTA

BALASAHEB

GADEKAR PRATHAMESH

MAHESH

GAIKWAD PRATIK PRAMOD

GAWALI JAGDISH

SHESHRAO

GHADAGE AVINASH PRABHU

GHORPADE TANUJA ANIL

GODASE SHUBHAM BABURAO

HAPATE ASHOK
HARISHCHANDRA

HIWARALE SEEMA

NAJUKRAO

JADAV SHRUTI GANESH

JADHAV PRIYANKA RAJESH

JADHAV RUTUJA SURESH

JAGATE SAMIKSHA RAVI

KALDANTE SHRADDHA

SURESH

KEDARI APEKSHA VASANT

KOKARE LAKHAN

DATTATRAY

KSHIRSAGAR SHRAVANI ANIL

KUMBHAR MANISHA DEEPAK

KUMBHAR SAKSHI

RAJENDRA

KUMBHAR SAVITA ARUN

LABADE SUPRIYA
CHANDRAKANT
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Mother Name

PRATIKSHA

SHAILA

DRAUPADI

SATHYBHAMA

MALA

DEEPMALA

VIDYA

ASHA

MEERA

SANGITA

SHALINI

NANDA

NANDA

SUJATA

VARSHA

JAYA

SEETABAI

SUJATA

ANITA

VAISHALI

NIRMALA

SANGITA

CHANDABAI

SWATI

DEEPA

VANITA

SARITA

SUNITA

JYOTI

ANITA

GEETA

MANGAL

JAYASHREE

College Unipune ID: IMMP015890

Birth Date
25 Oct 2000
15 Nov 1996

09 Sep 1989

12 Jan 1997
16 Sep 2000
27 Aug 1992
02 Nov 1995
11 Nov 1997

28 Sep 1997
25 Sep 1998
09 Feb 1973
14 Aug 2001
22 Feb 2000
18 Oct 1999

09 Sep 2001

28 Jun 1992

15 Jun 1995
29 May 2000
03 May 2002

23 Mar 1999
06 Mar 1978

06 Apr 1976
12 Jul 1997
16 Nov 1999
28 Jul 1999

14 Dec 1994

28 Sep 1999

01 Jul 1993

02 Feb 2002
22 Oct 2001

07 Jul 2002

04 Jun 1999

04 Oct 1999

Year

1

Eligibility No
12022191471
12022191493

12022191504

12022191500
12022191469
12022191515
12022191507
12022191517

12022191516
12022191472
12022191495
12022191502
12022191473
12022191496

12022191481

12022191487

12022191506
12022189706
12022191468

12022191476
12022191499

12022191508
12022191486
12022191522
12022191519

12022191483

12022191524

12022191494

12022191520
12022191521

12022191484

12022191509

12022191485

List ID
T221107200
T221107200

T221107200

T221107200
T221107200
T221107200
T221107200
T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200
T221107383
T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200
T221107200
T221107200
T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200
T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200
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35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

45
46
47
48

49

50

51
52

53

55

56

57

58

59

60
61

62

63

65

66
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LONDHE NAMRATA
DNYANESHWAR

MASHANE DHANANJAY
RAJV

MHETRAS SHEETAL
RAVINDRA

MORE ANJALI VISHMU

MORE MANGESH
RAMCHANDRA

MORE SNEHAL SAMBHAJ

NAVALE RUTUJA BAJRAO

NIKAM RUTIKET
HANMANTRAO

OVHAL HARSHADA
MAHADEV

OVHAL SHUBHANGI
PRAKASH

PANDEY SEJAL PRADEEP

PATALE PRAMOD GAJANAN

PATIL MAYURI MAHADEV

PATIL SAKSHI NIVRUTTI

PATIL TEJAS VISHWANATH

PHAD GEETANJALI
NARAYAN

PHALKE RUSHIKESH
SANTOSH

POWAR URMILA RAJARAM

SAKUNDE SANTOSH UDDHAV

SARODE PALLAVI DATTA

SAVAKARE YOGESH BALU

SHINDE RUPALI SUNIL

SONAWANE KOMAL
LAHUDAS

SURYAWANSHI PRITHVIRAJ
BAJRAO

SURYAWANSHI RAVI
RAJKUMAR

THAKUR GANESH
JYOTINARAYAN

THAKUR NARSINHA PRAVIN

THOKALE SHILPA LALCHAND

THOMBRE MEGHA
CHANDRAKANT

THONGIRE DHANSHREE
LAXMAN

UGHADE ABHIJEET KISHOR

VANARE POOJA SHRIRAM

WAGH GAURI ATUL

SUSHILA

MANGALA

CHHAYA

SUDHA

SAKUBAI

USHA

SAVITA

VANDANA

SHARADA

NUTAN

ARATI

KASTUR

SARITA

VANDANA

SANGEETA

JAYSHRI

SUNITA

VAISHALI

RANJANA

BABITA

LALITA

KAVITA

AHILYABAI

MEERA

JAY SHREE

NAGODEVI

SARITA

SADHNA

MAYA

MANDA

VANDANA

ARCHNA

ANJALI
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24 Apr 1999
18 Nov 2001
22 Jul 1983

04 Jan 2002

20 May 1994

18 Dec 2000
10 Apr 1999

12 Mar 2001
04 Aug 1998
29 May 1998

18 Apr 1999
14 Feb 1981
18 Sep 2000
07 Dec 2000
15 May 2001

10 Feb 1999
02 Feb 2001

30 Aug 2001
01 Mar 2000
10 Feb 1994
16 Apr 1998
28 Nov 1994

19 Nov 1997
05 Mar 1998
25 Sep 1994
25 Oct 2000

08 Jul 2000
23 Apr 1999

16 Sep 1997
19 Jul 2000

26 May 1998
31 Mar 2001

24 Jun 1999

1

12022191523

12022191505

12022191497

12022189700

12022191511

12022191498

12022191479

12022191480

12022191489

12022191503

12022191492

12022191490

12022189702

12022191467

12022189704

12022191513

12022191518

12022191466

12022189705

12022191482

12022191474

12022191510

12022191514

12022189701

12022189703

12022191465

12022191475

12022191477

12022191478

12022191470

12022191501

12022191512

12022191488

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107383

T221107200

T221107200
T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200
T221107200
T221107383
T221107200
T221107383

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200
T221107383
T221107200
T221107200
T221107200

T221107200

T221107383

T221107383

T221107200

T221107200
T221107200

T221107200

T221107200

T221107200
T221107200

T221107200
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67 YADAV AKASH ARJUN URMILA 14 Mar 2000 1 12022191491 T221107200
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